
Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra

M.A.- Political Science - III Semester (Fresh) Examination - December  2022
1

Pass Percentage Subject Wise

GPA140

GPA141

GPA142

GRD123

GRD124

GRD125

POL182

POL183

Subject Code / Name

India's Foreign Policy and
Relations-I
International Law-I

International Organization and
Global Order Studies-I
Ancient Indian Political
Thought-I
Modern Indian Political
Thought-I
Liberal Political Theory

Political Theory-I

Comparative Politics-I

Theory

Theory

Theory

Theory

Theory

Theory

Theory

Theory

Theory/
Practical

280

280

280

46

46

46

326

326

Appeared

243

254

130

45

43

43

279

298

Pass

86.79

90.71

46.43

97.83

93.48

93.48

85.58

91.41

%ageS.No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSDATE :

KURUKSHETRA

27-SEP-23

Appeared : 326

Pass : 154 Pass Percentage : 47.24

Registered Forms : 326 Result Declared : 326


