Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra **Pass Percentage Subject Wise** M.A.- Political Science - III Semester (Fresh) Examination - December 2022

S.No.	Subject	Code / Name	Theory/ Practical	Appeared	Pass	%age
1	GPA140	India's Foreign Policy and Relations-I	Theory	280	243	86.79
2	GPA141	International Law-I	Theory	280	254	90.71
3	GPA142	International Organization and Global Order Studies-I	Theory	280	130	46.43
4	GRD123	Ancient Indian Political Thought-I	Theory	46	45	97.83
5	GRD124	Modern Indian Political Thought-I	Theory	46	43	93.48
6	GRD125	Liberal Political Theory	Theory	46	43	93.48
7	POL182	Political Theory-I	Theory	326	279	85.58
8	POL183	Comparative Politics-I	Theory	326	298	91.41
istered Forms : 326 Appeared : 326			6	Result Declared : 326		

Pass : 154

Pass Percentage : 47.24

Janaus

KURUKSHETRA DATE : 27-SEP-23

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

1